(Further details on application).

Terms

For sale long leasehold for a term of 999 years at a peppercorn

ground rent.

Alternatively available on a new lease, on terms to be agreed, for

whole as two separate units. (Details on application).

Long Leasehold Price

£325,000 (Three Hundred and Twenty Five Thousand Pounds)

Rent

Rent(s) on application.

Services

Graves Jenkins has not checked and does not accept responsibility

for any of the services within this property and would suggest that

any in-going tenant or occupier satisfies themselves in this regard.